Amend SB 790 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 7, strike "<u>113.9025</u>" and substitute "140.013".

(2) On page 1, line 11, strike "Subchapter Z, Chapter 113" and substitute "Chapter 140".

(3) On page 1, line 12, strike "113.9025" and substitute "140.013".

(4) On page 1, line 13, strike "<u>113.9025</u>" and substitute "<u>140.013</u>".

(5) On page 1, line 13, strike "<u>AIR</u>" and substitute "<u>AND</u> <u>MUNICIPAL</u>".

(6) On page 1, immediately after "<u>county</u>" each time it appears (lines 19, 21, 22, 23, and 24), insert "<u>or municipality</u>".

(7) On page 1, line 20, between "<u>air</u>" and "<u>ambulance</u>", insert "<u>or ground</u>".